LAST NANE

SOUTHWORTH
SOMWLES
5PRAGUE
SPRAGUE
SPRARUE
SPRINGER
STANKE
STARKMEATHER
STARKWEATHER
STARKWEATHER
STARKWEATHER
STARKWEATHER
STEARLEY
STEARLEY
STEBBINS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS
STONE
SULLIVAN
SULLIVAN
SULLIVAN
TAYLOR
THOMAS
THORP

THORP

TQe

T0P

TON

TOW

T

TOW

TOW

TOW

T0W

TRAN

TRAN
TRUMBLE
TRUMBLE
TRUMBLE
TRUNBLE
TRUMBLE
TRUMBLE
TRUMBLE
URIE

URIE

VAN ORTWICK
VANDER JAGT
YANNESS
VANTUYL
YEDDER
WALDRON
WEALE

WEALE

WEALE
WENDEL
WENGER

CHARLES A.
MATILDA
CLAUDE
FLORENCE-HALSEY
NEIL 6.
HELEN T.
WALTER F.
ADELBERT LORENIO
GEORGIA A,
LUCY E.
PEARL J.

R. CLARE
HALEL B.
JOKN LEWIS
EVA R.

HENRY E.
MABEL L. HASKILL
MAUD

ELITA

GEORGE W.
JOHNEY RAUCH
NARY A.
JULIA A,
EFFIE A.
LOREN 6.
MINNIE
CAMILLA
FLORENT

AMY L.
FREDDIE
GLENN

MARGIE

HARY

MELVIN
THOMAS

DICK

LULA V.
ARGENE J.
ELLEN E.
HARRIET
HARRIET
LEONARD
OCTAVIA M.
TWIN BABES
KEVEN M.
KEVIN

FANNIE
BERTHA L. BEAUBIER
HARY D.
MYRON H.

ANN

B.E.

CARL J.
FANNIE R. (CARMEN)
HARRY E.
LULA F.

BILL D.

00/000/1901
00/000/1864
00/000/0000
00/000/1902
00/000/1300
00/000/1926
28/JAN/1896
00/000/1868
00/000/1892
00/000/1870
00/000/1892
00/000/1897
29/AU6/1891
00/000/1889
00/000/1872
00/000/1854
00/000/1901
00/000/0000
00/000/1874
00/000/1836
00/000/ 1864
00/000/1848
00/000/1830
00/000/0000
00/000/1878
00/000/1880
00/000/1886
00/000/1886
00/000/1881
00/000/1874
00/000/1901
00/000/1904
00/000/1838
00/000/1875
00/000/1834
00/000/1895
00/000/1300
00/000/1848
00/000/1833
00/000/1857
00/000/1821
00/000/1820
00/000/1827
00/000/1863
00/000/1956
00/000/0000
00/000/1888
00/000/1899
00/000/0000
00/000/1894
00/000/0000
00/000/1818
00/000/1893
00/000/1890
00/000/1921
00/000/1891
00/000/1937

00/000/1970
00/000/1931
16/NOV/ 1881
24/AUG/ 1930
00/000/1368
00/000/1940
04/DEC/ 1363
03/DEC/ 1946
22/MAR/1971
00/000/1934
00/000/1964
00/000/1930
L1/NOY/1969
01/MAR/1975
05/MAY/1946
00/000/1924
00/000/1935
23/JAN/ 1875
16/JAN/ 13435
00/000/1917
00/000/18635
00/000/1923
00/000/1920
29/FEB/1867
00/JUN/1957
00/000/1938
00/000/1966
00/000/1969
00/000/1971
00/000/1883
25/JAN/1990

00/000/

00/000/1899
00/000/1925
00/000/1897
07/FEB/1985
10/DEC/1971
00/000/1849
00/000/1872
16/MAR/1878
00/000/1857
00/000/1889
00/000/1830
00/000/1863
00/000/1979
05/FEB/1979
00/000/1377
00/000/1934
23/MAR/ 1823
00/000/1965
04/MAR/1877
00/000/1891
00/000/1958
00/000/1978
10/FEB/1946
21/MAY/1973
00/000/1933

SPECIAL

5/0 L.H.& M.SPRAGUE
MARRIED TO NEIL SPRAGUE
MARRIED TO FLORENCE

PYT. CO.B 125 INFANTRY

W/0 JOHN L.

MOTHER
TOP OF MARKER IS GONE

CIVIL WAR 6.A.R.MARKER

D/0 DANIEL O'NEIL
AGE 2 MONTHS

W/0 LOREN

S/0 T.& N.TOW

W/0 GLENN
/0 THOKAS TOW

FATHER

W/0 DICK

CHILD OF L.&% __ TRUMBLE
W/0 LEONARD TRUMBLE

D/0 L.& H. TRUMBLE

W/0 LEONARD TRUMBLE

THREE WIVES: HARRIET,

¥/0 LEONARD TRUMBLE
CHILDREN OF L.& _ TRUMBLE
FATHER

NO MARKER

AGE 13Y 3M
WORLD WAR I
W/0 JOHN-AGE 80Y 3D

H/0 OF FANNIE
W/0 CARL
S/0 FANNIE & CARL

BROKEN OFF
JULY 17,1925
JULY 17,1925

WORLD WAR |

0/0 WA & BESSIE BRITTON

D/0 M.V.& E.R.THOMAS

HOTHER

AGE 20Y 10M 13D

ELLEN, OCTAVIA

0/0 H.& M.VANNES

0/0 6.% E. QUACKENBOSS

AMERICAN LEGION MARKER




